

VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location: Coomera Creative
 Name of Course: CUA51020-POSTPD - Diploma of Screen and Media (Post-production)

Study Package Code	Study Package Title	Delivery Mode	Start Date	Census Date	End Date	Full Fee	VSL Loan Fee*	Total VSL Amount*	Subsidised Fee	Concession Fee
CUAANM302	Create 3D digital animations	On campus	06/10/2026	20/10/2026	11/12/2026	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAANM313	Create 3D digital models	On campus	13/07/2026	13/08/2026	11/12/2026	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAANM412	Create digital visual effects	On campus	06/10/2026	20/10/2026	11/12/2026	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAANM413	Create titles for screen productions	On campus	13/07/2026	13/08/2026	11/12/2026	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUADIG518	Refine digital art techniques	On campus	13/07/2026	13/08/2026	11/12/2026	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAPOS412	Manage media assets	On campus	06/10/2026	20/10/2026	11/12/2026	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAPOS511	Edit complex media productions	On campus	06/10/2026	20/10/2026	11/12/2026	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAANM411	Create advanced 3D digital models	On campus	25/01/2027	08/02/2027	25/03/2027	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAANM511	Create 3D digital character animations	On campus	12/04/2027	04/05/2027	25/06/2027	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUACAM411	Shoot different screen content	On campus	25/01/2027	01/03/2027	25/06/2027	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAIND411	Extend expertise in specialist creative fields	On campus	12/04/2027	04/05/2027	25/06/2027	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAIND412	Provide freelance services	On campus	25/01/2027	08/02/2027	25/03/2027	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAIND512	Enhance professional practice using creative arts industry knowledge	On campus	25/01/2027	08/02/2027	25/03/2027	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAPPR411	Realise a creative project	On campus	12/04/2027	04/05/2027	25/06/2027	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00
CUAPPR515	Establish and maintain safe creative practice	On campus	25/01/2027	08/02/2027	25/03/2027	\$1,228.00	\$245.60	\$1,473.60	\$917.00	\$824.00

Last updated: 17 February 2026

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.



RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E